# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	*2114722	949*	
oc#	2114799946		_

		ſ	(maria Habi Habi	*2114722040*	
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM	ENT	Doc	:# 2114	722040 Fee \$8	8.00
FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			N A. YAR		,
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			COUNTY		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		DATE	: 05/27/2	2021 02:12 PH PG:	1 OF 4
Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP	$\neg$				
787 Seventh Avenue	•				
New York, NY 19019					
Attention: Noale Eilenker, Esq.	1				
L 'O <sub>4</sub>		THE ABOVE \$	PACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT LEP. UMBER #2114622028 filed on May 26, 2021	1	(or recorded) in the R	EAL ESTATE	ENDMENT is to be filed [for RECORDS vm UCC3Ad] and provide Debte	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fine circ Statement identified	d above is terminated w				
Statement			, ,		
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of / ssig lee in item 7. For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affe			ne of Assigno	r in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme it iden if continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	led above with respect	to the security interest(s) of	Secured Party	r authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					<del></del>
Crieck one of these two poxes.	ck <u>une of these three bo</u> CHANG E name and/or a		name: Comple	ete item - DELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a or 6b: and 1.3m 7	a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or	7b, and item 7		
<ol> <li>CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information</li> <li>Ga. ORGANIZATION'S NAME</li> </ol>	Change - pr. vide only o	ne name (6a or 6b)			
GE. GROANIZATION S NAME					
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party	nformation Change - provide o	nly <u>one</u> name (7a or 7 <sup>1</sup> , (use exact. fi	ıll name; do not o	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	f the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MW49 CRS SPE, LLC					
75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			24.		
			$T_{\sim}$		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0.		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			(	$\Theta_{\mathcal{K}}$	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	ICITY		ISTATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11755 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 2100	Los Ang	eles	CA	90025	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	PESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:	TVDD collecterel [				NODICIT CONDUCTOR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
<ol> <li>NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TH If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and pre-</li> </ol>	HIS AMENDMENT: Provide name of authorizing	. —	o) (name of As	ssignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				,	
OR 195. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	1	···	1		Tauren
95. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	ONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
1	ı		1		1

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

File with Cook County Clerk's Office - CM 128007-00003

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

Debtor: Montrose and Clarendon, LLC

2114722040 Page: 2 of 4

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENUMEN LOWINSTRUCTIONS	I ADDENDU	) M		
11. #	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ar $2114622028\ filed\ on\ May\ 26,\ 2021$	mendment form	7		
	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 or	n Amendment form			
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME MWC 49 HOLDINGS, LLC					
OR	12b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	$\Diamond$				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT(^_(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOV	E SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY
13,	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debto one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbre		indexing purposes only in	some filing offices - see Instruction it	
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	viate any part of the Dea	nor a name, see mand	Mis in rightle does not the	
OR	MONTROSE AND CLARENDON, LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAM		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	SUFFIX
		F COUNTY			
14.	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	4			
	•	(			
		0,			
		4/	) <sub>×</sub>		
			C		
			0		
				Tá	
				0,0	
				Office	
				-0	
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		cription of real estate:		
-	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral finished as Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	s a fixture filing See 1	Exhibit A attach	ed hereto and made a pa	irt hereof.
	(ii Debloi does hat have a record interest).				
18.	MISCELLANEOUS:				

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## EXHIBIT A TO UCC-3 FINANCING STATEMENT

**DEBTOR: MONTROSE AND CLARENDON, LLC** 

SECURED PARTY (AS ASSIGNED): MW 49 CRS SPE, LLC

#### LEGAL DESCRIPTION

#### PARCEL 2:

LOT 1 AND ALL OF LOTS 2, 3 AND 4 IN LYDSTON'S RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 3 TO 7 IN BLOCK 1 IN JOHN N. YOUNG'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 IN SUPERIOR COURT PARTITION OF THE SOUTH 10 ACRES OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/+ OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 3:

LOTS 1 AND 2 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 105 FEET OF THE EAST 85 FEET OF SAID LOTS) IN BLOCK 1 IN JOHN N. YOUNG'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 IN SUPERIOR COURT PARTITION OF THE SOUTH 10 ACRES OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 4:

THAT PART OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE EAST AND WEST 16 FOOT VACATED PUBLIC ALLEY, LYING WEST OF THE WEST LINE OF CLARENDON AVENUE, LYING EAST OF A LINE 18 FEET EAST OF AND PARALLEL TO THE WEST LINE OF LOT 1 AND SAID WEST LINE PRODUCED SOUTH 1/3 FEET IN LYDSTON'S RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 3 TO 7 OF BLOCK 1 AFGRESAID, SAID VACATED ALLEY LYING SOUTH AND ADJOINING PARCELS 2 AND 3 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

#### PARCEL 5:

LOT 18 (EXCEPT THE WEST 18 FEET THEREOF DEDICATED FOR PUBLIC ALLEY, BY INSTRUMENT RECORDED AUGUST 20, 1992 AS DOCUMENT 92618869) AND LOTS 19 AND 20 IN BLOCK 1 IN JOHN N. YOUNG'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 IN SUPERIOR COURT PARTITION OF THE SOUTH 10 ACRES OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 6:

LOTS 1 TO 4, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOT 2 IN SUPERIOR COURT PARTITION OF THE SOUTH 10 ACRES OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

43078354.1

#### PARCEL 7:

THAT PART OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE EAST AND WEST 16 FOOT VACATED PUBLIC ALLEY, LYING WEST OF THE WEST LINE OF CLARENDON AVENUE. LYING EAST OF A LINE 18 FEET EAST OF AND PARALLEL TO THE WEST LINE OF LOT I AND SAID WEST LINE PRODUCED SOUTH 16 FEET IN LYDSTON'S RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 3 TO 7 OF BLOCK 1 AFORESAID, SAID VACATED ALLEY LYING NORTH AND ADJOINING PARCELS 4 AND 5 AFORESAID, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 8:

THE WEST 103 FEET OF THE SOUTH 147 FEET (EXCEPT THE NORTH 14 FEET OF THE EAST 51.6 FEET THEREOF) OF LOT 4 IN SCHOOL TRUSTEE'S SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MEKIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 9:

THE NORTH 105 FEET OF THE EAST 85 FEET OF LOTS 1 AND 2 IN JOHN N. YOUNG'S SUBDIVISION OF LCT I IN SUPERIOR COURT PARTITION OF THE SOUTH 10 ACRES OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. County

Address commonly known as: 750-810 W Montrose Ave Chicago, IL 60640

PIN#: 14-16-103-006-0000, 14-17-229-008-0000, 14-17-229-014-0000, 14-17-229-015-0000, 14-17-229-016-0000, 14-17-229-017-0000, 14-17-229-018-0000, 750/7/C0 14-17-229-019-0000